U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:LOUISIANA

Alexandria, LA MSA

Baton Rouge, LA MSA
Assumption Parish, LA HMFA

Baton Rouge, LA HMFA

Iberville Parish, LA HMFA

Hammond, LA MSA

Houma-Thibodaux, LA MSA

Lafayette, LA MSA
Acadia Parish, LA HMFA

Effective: June 15, 2023

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

364

330
364

371

371

364

443

443

364

364

353

364

376

376

364

386

386
364

364

350
364

2023 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

428

353
428

428

398

428

475

475

428

428

379

428

428

403

428

428

413
428

428

375
428

2

BR

621

425
621

621

477

621

621

570

621

621

455

621

621

483

621

621

496
621

621

450
621

3

BR

814

490
814

814

551

814

814

658

814

814

525

814

814

559

814

814

573
814

814

520
814

4 BR

1007

547
1007

1007

615

1007

1007

733

1007

1007

586

1007

1007

623

1007

1007

640
1007

1007

580
1007

1199

603
1199

1199

678

1199

1199

810

1199

1199

646

1199

1199

688

1199

1199

706
1199

1199

640
1199

1382

659
1382

1382
742
1382
1382
885
1382
1382
707
1382
1382
752
1382
1382

771
1382

1382

700
1382
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:LOUISIANA  mmmmme e 2023 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS ----—--———————-

PROGRAM EFFICIENCY 1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR

Iberia Parish, LA HMFA

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT 333 357 428 495 552 610 666
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
Lafayette, LA HMFA
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 426 456 621 814 1007 1199 1382
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT 426 456 547 631 705 778 850
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
Vermilion Parish, LA HMFA
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 392 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT 392 420 505 582 650 717 784
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
Lake Charles, LA MSA
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 402 431 621 814 1007 1199 1382
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT 402 431 517 596 666 735 803
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
Monroe, LA MSA
Monroe, LA HMFA
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT 325 348 417 482 538 594 649
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
Morehouse Parish, LA HMFA
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT 301 323 387 447 500 551 602
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
New Orleans-Metairie, LA MSA
New Orleans-Metairie, LA HMFA
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 431 461 621 814 1007 1199 1382
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT 431 461 553 640 713 788 861
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364 428 621 814 1007 1199 1382
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:LOUISIANA

St. James Parish, LA HMFA

Shreveport-Bossier City, LA MSA

Allen Parish, LA

Avoyelles Parish, LA

Beauregard Parish, LA

Bienville Parish, LA

Caldwell Parish, LA

Effective:

June 15,

2023

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

405

405

364

365

365

364

364

345

364

364

303

364

402

402

364

364

301

364

364

301
364

2023 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

433

433

428

428

390

428

428

370

428

428

325

428

431

431

428

428

323

428

428

323
428

2

BR

621

520

621

621

468

621

621

443

621

621

391

621

621

517

621

621

387

621

621

387
621

3

BR

814

600

814

814

541

814

814

512

814

814

451

814

814

598

814

814

447

814

814

447
814

4 BR

1007

670

1007

1007

603

1007

1007

572

1007

1007

503

1007

1007

667

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

500
1007

1199

739

1199

1199

666

1199

1199

631

1199

1199

556

1199

1199

736

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

551
1199

1382
808
1382
1382
728
1382
1382
689
1382
1382
607
1382
1382
805
1382
1382
602
1382
1382

602
1382
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:LOUISIANA

Catahoula Parish, LA

Claiborne Parish, LA

Concordia Parish, LA

East Carroll Parish, LA

Evangeline Parish, LA

Franklin Parish, LA

Jackson Parish, LA

Effective: June 15, 2023

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

364

335

364

364

301

364

364

301

364

364

301

364

364

301

364

364

301

364

364

318
364

2023 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

428

358

428

428

323

428

428

323

428

428

323

428

428

323

428

428

323

428

428

341
428

2

BR

621

430

621

621

387

621

621

387

621

621

387

621

621

387

621

621

387

621

621

408
621

3

BR

814

496

814

814

447

814

814

447

814

814

447

814

814

447

814

814

447

814

814

472
814

4 BR

1007

555

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

527
1007

1199

611

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

581
1199

1382
668
1382
1382
602
1382
1382
602
1382
1382
602
1382
1382
602
1382
1382
602
1382
1382

635
1382
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:LOUISIANA

Jefferson Davis Parish, LA

La Salle Parish, LA

Lincoln Parish, LA

Madison Parish, LA

Natchitoches Parish, LA

Red River Parish, LA

Richland Parish, LA

Effective: June 15, 2023

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

364

353

364

364

316

364

364

336

364

364

301

364

364

306

364

364

315

364

364

301
364

2023 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

428

379

428

428

338

428

428

360

428

428

323

428

428

328

428

428

337

428

428

323
428

2

BR

621

455

621

621

406

621

621

431

621

621

387

621

621

393

621

621

405

621

621

387
621

3

BR

814

525

814

814

469

814

814

498

814

814

447

814

814

455

814

814

466

814

814

447
814

4 BR

1007

586

1007

1007

523

1007

1007

556

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

507

1007

1007

521

1007

1007

500
1007

1199

646

1199

1199

578

1199

1199

613

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

560

1199

1199

575

1199

1199

551
1199

1382
707
1382
1382
631
1382
1382
670
1382
1382
602
1382
1382
612
1382
1382
628
1382
1382

602
1382

Page 5 of 7



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:LOUISIANA

Sabine Parish, LA

St. Landry Parish, LA

St. Mary Parish, LA

Tensas Parish, LA

Vernon Parish, LA

Washington Parish, LA

Webster Parish, LA

Effective: June 15, 2023

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

364

320

364

364

301

364

364

315

364

364

301

364

364

362

364

364

301

364

364

301
364

2023 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

428

342

428

428

323

428

428

337

428

428

323

428

428

388

428

428

323

428

428

323
428

2

BR

621

411

621

621

387

621

621

405

621

621

387

621

621

465

621

621

387

621

621

387
621

3

BR

814

475

814

814

447

814

814

466

814

814

447

814

814

537

814

814

447

814

814

447
814

4 BR

1007

530

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

521

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

600

1007

1007

500

1007

1007

500
1007

1199

584

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

575

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

661

1199

1199

551

1199

1199

551
1199

1382
638
1382
1382
602
1382
1382
628
1382
1382
602
1382
1382
722
1382
1382
602
1382
1382

602
1382
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:LOUISIANA

West Carroll Parish, LA

Winn Parish, LA

Effective:

June 15,

2023

PROGRAM EFFICIENCY
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 364
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 311
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 364
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 301
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 364

2023 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

428

333

428

428

323
428

2

BR

621

400

621

621

387
621

3

BR

814

461

814

814

447
814

4 BR

1007

515

1007

1007

500
1007

1199

568

1199

1199

551
1199

1382

621
1382
1382

602
1382
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